DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT"D)
NORMAND MOTOR GROUP LIMITED
NORMAN DRURY LIMITED

NORMAND TRUSTEES LIMITED
NORMAND TRUSTEES LIMITED
NORMAND TRUSTEES LIMITED
NORMAND TRUSTEES LIMITED
NORMANDY GARDENS (HORSHAM)
RESIDENTS ASSOCIATION LIMI
NORMANDY GARDENS (HORSHAM)
RESIDENTS ASSOCIATION LIMI
NORMANDY GARDENS (HORSHAM)
RESIDENTS ASSOCIATION LIMI
NORMANDY PARK PROPERTY LIMITED
NORMAN FAY CYCLES LIMITED
NORMAN FAYERS CONSULTANCY LIMITED
NORMAN GEOTECHNICAL LIMITED
NORMAN GOOD & SONS LIMITED
NORMAN GUTTERIDGE LIMITED
NORMAN GUTTERIDGE LIMITED
NORMAN GUTTERIDGE LIMITED
NORMAN GUTTERIDGE LIMITED
NORMAN HAGUE AND SONS LIMITED
NORMAN HAGUE AND SONS LIMITED
NORMAN HARGREAVES (PROPERTIES)
LIMITED

NORMANHURST CARE LIMITED
NORMAN LEVENSON LIMITED

NORMAN LOAN ASSOCIATES LIMITED
NORMAN PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LTD
NORMAN PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LTD
NORMAN PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LTD
NORMAN RAE PLAYING FIELDS
LIMITED(THE)

NORMAN RAE PLAYING FIELDS
LIMITED(THE)

NORMAN RAE PLAYING FIELDS
LIMITED(THE)

NORMAN RAE PLAYING FIELDS
LIMITED(THE)

NORMAN RAE PLAYING FIELDS
LIMITED(THE)

NORMAN RAE PLAYING FIELDS
LIMITED(THE)

NORMAN R JONES CARPETS LTD
NORMAN ROAD RESIDENTS LTD
NORMAN SANDLER LTD

NORMAN SANDLER LTD

THE NORMANS RESIDENTS ASSOCIATION
LIMITED

NORMANTON HOUSE LIMITED
NORMANTON HOUSE LIMITED
NORMANTON MEWS MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

NORMANTON RISE MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

NOR-MECH LIMITED

02450357
00751449
02731346
02731346
02731346
02731346
01175753

01175753

01175753

06486606
01234057
04436552
05640591
03345587
01344078
01344078
01344078
01344078
00758469
00758469
00540699

05440035
05104298
03683531
00710706
00710706
00710706
00216004

00216004
00216004
00216004
00216004
00216004
04004773
07116450
04607887
04607887
02411450
06390782
06390782
03036865
01739645

05463571

(€2)
(01)
(b2)
(01)
(€3)
(€3)
(CI)

(02
€3

(®1)
(E1D)
(01)
(02)
(€2)
(02)
(EL)
(€3)
(€3)
(€3)
(02)
(®2)

(01)
(01)
(€3)
(02)
(€3)
(€3)
€3)

(©2)
€3)
€3
€3)
€2
(01)
(€2)
(02)
(€3)
(CIY)
(02)
(€3)
(CIY)
(CIY)

(EL)

0870172010
12/01/2010
10/01/2010
06/01/2010
10/01/2010
10/01/2010
10/01/2010

08/01/2010

08/01/2010

09/01/2010
12/01/2010
07/01/2010
10/01/2010
11/01/2010
11/01/2010
1170172010
1170172010
11/01/2010
07/01/2010
07/01/2010
11/01/2010

06/01/2010
1170172010
12/01/2010
10/01/2010
0970172010
0970172010
12/01/2010

12/01/2010
1270172010
12/01/2010
11/01/2010
11/01/2010
07/01/2010
07/01/2010
11/01/2010
1170172010
08/01/2010
11/01/2010
1170172010
09/01/2010
07/01/2010

1170172010

NORMAND LIMITED

NORMAND LIMITED

NORMAND LIMITED

NORMAND CONSULTANTS LIMITED
NORMAND CONTINENTAL LIMITED
NORMAND CONTINENTAL LIMITED
NORMAND CONTINENTAL LIMITED
NORMAND CONTINENTAL LIMITED
NORMAND HEATHROW LIMITED
NORMAND HEATHROW LIMITED
NORMAND HEATHROW LIMITED
NORMAND HEATHROW LIMITED
NORMAND INVESTMENTS LIMITED
NORMAND MOTOR GROUP LIMITED
NORMETAL U.K. LTD

NORMETAL U.K. LTD

NORMEX LTD

NORMIN LTD.

NORMIN LTD.

NORMISE LIMITED

NORMISE LIMITED

NORMISE LIMITED

NORMULTI LIMITED

NORMULTI LIMITED

NORPE SAUNAS LIMITED
NORPRIME (WALLSEND) LIMITED
NORPRIME (WALLSEND) LIMITED
NORPRIME (WALLSEND) LIMITED
NORPRINT LIMITED

NORPRINT LIMITED

NORPRINT LIMITED

NORPRINT LIMITED

NORPRINT LIMITED

NORPRINT LIMITED

NORRIE GIBSON & CO LIMITED
NORRIS CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
NORSAN, KEMI (U.K.) LIMITED
NORSCOT LIMITED

NORSEC SECURITY SOLUTIONS LIMITED

NORSEMAN(CABLES & EXTRUSIONS)LIMITED

NORSEMAN TRAVEL LIMITED

NORSE PROPERTIES NORWICH LIMITED
NORSK COACH AKADEMI LIMITED
NORSK COACH AKADEMI LIMITED
NORSK FLOORING LIMITED

NORSK REALISERING LTD

NORSK REALISERING LTD

NORSK RENHOLD DRIFT LTD

NORSK RENHOLD DRIFT LTD

NORTECH FOODS LIMITED

NORTEK PRECISION SHEET STEEL LIMITED

NORTH ACCOUNTANCY SERVICES LIMITED
NORTH ACCOUNTANCY SERVICES LIMITED
NORTH AFRICA MARINE LIMITED

NORTH AFRICA MARINE LIMITED
NORTHAIR AVIATION LIMITED

00173021
00173021
00173021
04169286
00978509
00978509
00978509
00978509
01664835
01664835
01664835
01664835
04361579
02450357
04140202
04140202
06693172
07121015
07121015
02013339
02013339
02013339
02327553
02327553
00958358
06779058
06779058
06779058
05665731
05665731
05665731
05665731
05665731
05665731
05042200
01572750
01491240
04214959
05870119
00537384
01594129
04279559
07119991
07119991
06514035
06463971
06463971
07122000
07122000
01685437
01405663
03307049
03307049
06464254
06464254
04220623

(0©2)
(€2)
(€2)
(®1)
(1)
(€2
(€2)
(©2)
(01)
(€2)
(€2)
(©2)
(E1)
(€2)
(02)
(€3)
(02)
(C1)
(B1)
(€3)
(€3)
(02
(€3)
(©2)
(©2)
(0©2)
(€3)
(€3)
(€3)
(€3)
(©2)
(€3)
(€3)
(€3)
(©1)
(®1)
(€2)
(01)
(F1)
(©2)
(01)
(©2)
(B1)
(C1)
(01)
(€2)
(©2)
(B1)
(C1)
(©2)
(©1)
(©2)
(€3)
(€3)
(©2)
(1)

10/01/2010
0870172010
08/01/2010
07/01/2010
06/01/2010
08/01/2010
08/01/2010
10/01/2010
06/01/2010
08/01/2010
08/01/2010
10/01/2010
11/01/2010
08/01/2010
12/01/2010
12/01/2010
11/01/2010
09/01/2010
09/01/2010
06/01/2010
06/01/2010
06/01/2010
06/01/2010
06/01/2010
06/01/2010
06/01/2010
06/01/2010
06/01/2010
0870172010
08/01/2010
0870172010
08/01/2010
08/01/2010
0870172010
12/01/2010
12/01/2010
0870172010
08/01/2010
10/01/2010
07/01/2010
11/01/2010
07/01/2010
08/01/2010
08/01/2010
0870172010
11/01/2010
08/01/2010
11/01/2010
11/01/2010
12/01/2010
12/01/2010
07/01/2010
07/01/2010
07/01/2010
07/01/2010
09/01/2010



